Agenda Page # 112

Bill To: Ship To:

Gerhard van der Snel Gerhard van der Snel

Harmony CDD Harmony CDD

210 N University Dr Suite 702 7360 Five Oaks Dr

Coral Springs, FL 33071 Harmony, FL 34773

407-301-2235 4073012235

gerhardharmony@gmail.com gerhardharmony@gmail.com

[} Gmail - Your ID Zone Order [8013848 - $538.65] Sales Receipt Page 2 of 2

Order Number: 8013848
Placed: 07/27/2016 11:18:04 EDT

Payment Type: Payment Type: MasterCard XXXXXXXXXXXX-

Code Name Quantity Price/lEa. Total

AWID GR Graphic Quality Prox-Linc Proximity Card -

GR-AWID-0-0 PROGRAMMED - Qty. 50 3 $199.50 $598.50
Card Format: H10301 - 26 Bit $0.00 $0.00
Site/Facility Code: 84 $0.00 $0.00
Start Number: 2,951 $0.00 3$0.00

| understand the configuration I've selected and understand

that these cards are custom products and are not returnable S0K00] - 00D

Coupon: 316777-072716 ($59.85)
Shipping: FREE UPS Ground  $0.00
Sales Tax  $0.00

WS Approved G v/d Snel 07/27/2016 35062

Thank you for shopping with 1D Zone.
Tracking numbers are usually available within 24 hours of shipment.

If you have questions or need assistance with your order, please contact ID Zone Customer Service at supporl@IDZone.com or (800) 910-
5987 x 3.

Note: To ensure that email correspondence from ID Zone gets to you, please add us to your Safe Senders List in your email client.

- I ]
 goin IDZONE
| Agcess Exira Savings, Plus

A -



Agenda Page # 113
Amazon.com - Order 113-7329495-2773839 Page 1 of |

a{ﬂﬁ.ZOﬂ.C()m'
Final Details for Order #113-7329495-2773839

Print this page for your records.
Order Placed: July 4, 2016
Amazon.com order number: 113-7329495-2773839
Order Total: $14.87

Shipped on July 5, 2016

Items Ordered Price
1 of: Smith 190285 1-Gallon Bleach and Chemical Sprayer for Lawns and $14.87

Gardens or Cleaning Decks, Siding, and Concrete
Sold by: Amazoen.com LLC

Condition: New

Shipping Address:
Gerhard van der Snel
7360 Five Oaks Dr
Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $14.87
United States Sales Tax: $0.00

Item(s) Subtotal: $14.87
Shipping & Handling: $0.00

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method; _ Item(s) Subtotal: $14.87
Debit Card | Last digits: i} Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $14.87

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DRSTE 702 =0 0En e o e coflected:  $0.40
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 .

United States Grand Total:$14.87 e

Estimated tax to be coliected: $0.00

Credit Card transactions MasterCard ending in Sl July 5, 201|6:$14.87 )
To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary. \h _ %

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2016, Amazon.com, Inc, or its affiliates

Approved G v/d Snel 07/13/2016

https://www.amazon.com/g /ess/summary/print html/ref=oh_aui_pi 005 ?ie=UTF8&orde... 7/13/2016




Agenda Page # 114

APLLS
OEE7-6713-88
Qa3 E Irlo Bronson

a3z}

St. Cloud Florida 24
* FIMAL RECEIPT*
For Credit Sales

Card Charged Only
Total =hown Below.

Trans #: 057966
Grade:  Regular (27)
Fump Number: @4
Gallons: 2F.827
Price: $2.m99
Total Fuel: $56. 31
Total Zale: %56, 21

Term: JDi2417322801
Bppr: 055432

Seqg#: Q10761

MasterCard
Capturs
ur i I

How are we dolng?
Give us ywour
feedhack for a FREE
coffes or fountzin
drink (any size) on
your next visit.

Erter Store code
PEAFY-6T18-00
B wew, TellSumooo ., com
or call
1-844-TELLSUN

Thank You For
Shopping Sunoco
RED. Code:

Approved G v/d Snel 07/05/2016



Approved G v/d Snel 07/11/2016

APlus
BRE7-B712-00
6998 E Irlo Bronson
$t. Cloud Florida 34
* FIMAL RECEIRPT*
For Credit Sales
Card Charged Only
Total Shown Below.

Trans #: 964976
Grade: FRegular (87)
Pump Number: 18
Gallons: 21.8449
Prica: $2.059

Total Fuel: $44.85
Total Sale: $44,89

Term: JdD12497328084
appr: B73171

Seq#: B12546

MasterCard
Capture

IR0 R

A7/08/2016 11:44:26

How are we doing?
Give us your
Teedback for @ FREE
coffee or fountain
drink (any size) on
your next wisit,

Enter Store code
BEE7-6718-00
B ww . tellsSunoco. com
ar call
1-844-TELLSUN

Thank You For
Shapping Sunoco
RED. Code:

Agenda Page # 115



Amazon.com - QOrder 113-3345736-0845848

Agenda Page # 116
Page 1 of 1

amazoncom

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summ ary/print.html/ref=oh_aui_pi 004 %ie=UTF8&orde... 7/13/2016

Final Details for Order #113-3345736-0845848

Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: July 11, 2016
Amazon.com order number: 113-3345736-0845848
Order Total: $43.19

Shipped on July 12, 2016

Items Ordered Price
15 of: Lysol Clean & Fresh Multi-Surface Cleaner, Sparkling Lemon and $2.48

Sunflower Essence, 40 oz
Sold by: Amazon.com LLC

Condition: New

Shipping Address: Itemn(s) Subtotal: $37.20

Gerhard van der Snel ) :
7360 Five Oaks Dr Prime Pantry Delivery: $5.99

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $43.19
United States Sales Tax: $0.00

Shipping Speed:
Prime Pantry Delivery

Payment information

Payment Method-j . Item(s) Subtotal: $37.20
Debit Card | Last digits: Jll Prime Pantry Delivery: $5.99
Billing address Total before tax: $43.19

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

United States

Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

Grand Total:$43.19

Credit Card transactions MasterCard ending in {Jjjjj} July 12, 201(3;43.19 _j.

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Londitians of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2016, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Approved G v/d Snel 07/13/2016

pc‘vxf»’(ﬂm



gerhardvanderspali@hotmail.com

SEYX 178130922668

Jul B, 20496 §0.99
MasiarCerd ,, ,

Gerhard Van der snel

210 N Uriveisity dr

Suite 702

Coral Springs, FL 33671-7320

USA

iGiowd

iCloud: 50 GB Storage Plan

Approved G v/d Snel 07/12/2016

$0.99

50.99
[ §0.00

$0.99

Agenda Page # 117




Agenda Page # 118
Page 1 of 1

Amazon.com - Order 113-3712145-5343402

amazonconr
Final Details for Order #113-3712145-5343402

Print this page for your yecords.

Order Placed: July 11, 2016
Amazon.com order number: 113-3712145-5343402
Order Total: $20.98

Shipped on July 12, 2016

Items Ordered

2 of: 3M 14002 Stainless Steel Cleaner and Polish, 21 oz. $
Sold by: Amazon.com LLC

Condition: New

Shipping Address:
Gerhard van der Snel
7360 Five Oaks Dr
Office trailer
HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $
United States Sales Tax:

Item(s) Subtotal: $
Shipping & Handling:

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $

Debit Card | Last digits: - Shipping & Handling:
Billing address Total before tax: $
GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD Estimated tax to be collected:

210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320
United States

Credit Card transactions MasterCard ending in JJjjjj: July 12, 20@0.98\/
To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary. "";J/u)
DN
Conditions of Lse | Privacy Notice © 1996-2016, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates \

Approved G v/d Snel 07/13/2016

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=oh_aui_pi 003 ?ie=UTF8&orde... 7/13/2016

Price
10.49

20.98
$0.00

20.98
$0.00

Grand Total:$20.98



Agenda Page # 119
Amazon.com - Order 113-9637522-2982606 Page 1 of 1

amazoncom

Final Details for Order #113-9637522-2983606
Print this page for your records,
Order Placed: July 11, 2016
Amazon.com order number: 113-9637522-2982606
Order Total: $11.39

Shipped on July 11, 2016

Items Ordered Price

1 of: Lysal Disinfectant Spray, Crisp Linen, 19 oz, Pack of 3 $11.39
Sold by: Amazon.com LLC

Condition; New

Shipping Address;
Gerhard van der Snel
7360 Five QOaks Dr

Item(s) Subtotal: $11.39
Shipping & Handling: $0.00

Office trailer
HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $11.39
United States Sales Tax: $0.00

Total for This Shipment:$11.39

Shipping Speed:
Standard Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method; ‘ Item(s) Subtotal: $11.39
Debit Card | Last digits: [ Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $11.39

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

United States

Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

Grand Total: $11.39

=5

Credit Card transactions MasterCard ending in —July 11, 201 $11 39
PLUL D

To view the status of your order, return to Order Order Sumimary.

nditions of Lse | Privacy Notice © 1996-2016, Amazon. com, Inc. or its affiliates

Approved G v/d Snel 07/13/2016

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=oh aui pt 002 ?ie=UTF8&orde... 7/13/2016




Agenda Page # 120
Amazon.com - Order 116-8489124-3406630 Page 1 of 1

amazoncom
Final Details for Order #116-8489124-3406630

Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: July 13, 2016
Amazon.com order number: 116-8489124-3406630
Order Total: $74.97

Shipped on July 13, 2016

Items Ordered Price
1 of: California Umbrella 7-1/2-Feet Aluminum Push Button Tiit Patio Style $74.97
Umbrella, Navy Blue
Sold by: Amazon.com LLC

Condition: New

Shipping Address: Ttemn(s) Subtotal: $74.97

Gerhard van der Snel e o
7360 Five Oaks Dr Shipping & Handling: $0.00

Office trailer .
HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $74.97
United States Sales Tax: $0.00

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method; ‘ Item(s) Subtotal: $74.97
Debit Card | Last digits: Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $74.97

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

United States

Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

Credit Card transactions MasterCard ending in - July 13, 20

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2016, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates P

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print html/ref=ch_aui _pi_006 ?ie=UTF8&orde... 7/29/2016




Agenda Page # 121
Amazon.com - Order 113-3228047-6145846 Page 1 of 2

amazoncony

Datgils for Order £113-3238047-6 145846

Print this page for vour records.

Order Placed: July 12, 2016
Amazon.com order number: 113-3228047-6145846
Order Total: $72.38

Preparing for Shipment

Items Ordered Price
1 of: Boardwalk 6180 Bath Tissue, Two-Ply, White, 500 Sheets per Roll (Case $36.19
of 96)

Sold by: Amazon.com LLC

Condition: New

Shipping Address:
Gerhard van der Snel
7360 Five Oaks Dr
Office trailer
HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $36.19
United States Sales Tax: $0.00

Item(s) Subtotal: $36.19
Shipping & Handling: $0.00

Shipping Speed:

P .
Total for This Shipment((\$36.19 )

Standard Shipping //W
(N
Preparing for Shipment \
Items Ordered Price
1 of: Boardwalk 6180 Bath Tissue, Two-Ply, White, 500 Sheets per Roll (Case $36.19
of 96)

Sold by: Armmazon.com LLC

Condition: New

Shipping Address:
Gerhard van der Snel
7360 Five Oaks Dr

Item(s) Subtotal: $36.19
Shipping & Handling: $0.00

Office trailer .
HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $36.19
United States Sales Tax: $0.00

Shipping Speed:
Standard Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $72.38
Debit Card | Last digits: |}

Approved G v/d Snel 07/13/2016

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.htmi/ref=oh_aui_pi_o00 ?ie=UTF8&orde... 7/13/2016




Agenda Page # 122
Gmail - Refund on order 116-8489124-3406630 Page 1 of 1

Gerhard van der snel <gerhardharmony@gmail.com>

Refund on order 116-8489124-3406630
1 message

Amazon.com <payments-messages@amazon.com> Thu, Jul 14, 2016 at 12:05 PM
To: gerhardharmony@gmail.com

Heillo,
We're writing to let you know we processed your refund of $21.60 for your Order 116-8489124-3406630.
This refund is for the following item(s):
Item: California Umbrella 7-1/2-Feet Aluminum Push Button Tilt Patio Style Umbrella, Navy Blue
Quantity: 1
ASIN: BOO1L43N7G
Reason for refund: Account adjustment
Here's the breakdown of your refund for this item:
Goodwill Refund: $21.60
We'll apply your refund to the following payment method(s):
Debit Card [expiring on 8/2018]; $21.60
We've processed a refund for the above order in the amount of $21.60. The refund should appear on your
account in 3-5 days if issued to a credit card.

Refunds issued to a bank account typically take 7-10 days to reflect on the account balance.

Have questions about our refund policy?
Visit our Help section for more information:

hitp/iwww. amazon comirefunds APP"OV@d G V/d Snel 07/15/2016
We look forward to seeing you again soon.

Sincerely,

Amazon.com

We're Building Earth's Most Customer-Centric Company

http/fwww amazon com

Note: this e-mail was sent from a notification-only e-mail address that cannot accept incoming e-mail.
Please do not reply to this message.

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/2ui=2&ik=51¢1 45b470& view=pt&search=inbox&th=15... 7/14/2016




Agenda Page # 123
Gmail - Refund on order 113-5518412-8546662 Page 1 of 1

Gerhard van der snel <gerhardharmony@gmail.com>

Refund on order 113-5518412-8546662

1 message

Amazon.com <payments-messages@amazon.com> Thu, Jul 14, 2016 at 12:27 PM
To: gerhardharmony @gmail.com

Hello,

We're writing to let you know we processed your refund of $1.74 for your Order 113-5518412-8546662
from PoolAccessoryCo.

This refund is for the following item(s):

Item: Swimming Pool Deck Drain Rectangular Grate 2x4 with Screws Replacement For Hayward
SP1019BA

Quantity: 6

ASIN: BOOLZB5N2S

Reason for refund: Account adjustment

Here's the breakdown of your refund for this item:
Approved G v/d Snel 07/15/2016
Shipping Tax Refund: $0.90

Item Tax Refund: $0.84
We'll apply your refund to the following payment method(s):
Debit Card [expiring on 8/2018]: $1.74
We've processed a refund for the above order in the amount of $1.74. The refund should appear on your
account in 3-5 days if issued to a credit card.
Refunds issued to a bank account typically take 7-10 days to reflect on the account balance.

Have questions about our refund policy?
Visil our Help section for more information:

hitp:/iwww.amazon.com/refunds

We look forward to seeing you again soon.

Sincerely,

Amazon.com

We're Building Earth's Most Customer-Centric Company

htip:/www.amazen.com

Note: this e-mail was sent from a notification-only e-mait address that cannot accept incoming e-mail.
Please do not reply to this message.

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=51e1 45b470&view=pt&search=inbox&th=15... 7/14/2016



Agenda Page # 124
Amazon.com - Order 113-1245522-3097003 Page 1 of 1

ama;on.com'
Details for Order #113-1245522-3097003

Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: July 12, 2016
Amazon.com order number: 113-1245522-3097003
Order Total: $155.56

Preparing for Shipment

Items Ordered Price
4 of: Spectrum CP404812N HDPE Institutional Trash Can Liner, 40-45 gallon $38.89
Capacity, 48" Length x 40" Width x 12 micron Thick, Natural (Case of 250)

Sold by: Treasure Zone (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal: $155.56

Gerhard van der Snel i .
7360 Five Oaks Dr Shipping & Handling: $0.00

Office trailer _
HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $155.56
United States Sales Tax: $0.00

Shipping Speed:

Standard

Payment information
Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $155.56
Debit Card | Last digits: Il Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $155.56

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL. 33071-7320

United States

“-.,_‘__.—'/
To view the status of your order, return to Qrdsai Sumimary, ’ 5

Copditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2016, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates Q

Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

Grand Totatsliss.ss )

Approved G v/d Snel 07/13/2016

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print. html/ref=oh auj pi 001 2le=UTF8&orde... 7/13/2016




Agenda Page # 125
Amazon.com - Order 113-5518412-8546662 Page 1 of 1

amazoncom
Final Detalis for Order #113-5518412-8546662

Print this page for vour records.

Order Placed: July 13, 2016
Amazon.com order number: 113-5518412-8546662
Order Total: $26.61

Shipped on July 14, 2016

Items Ordered Price
6 of: Swimming Pool Deck Drain Rectangular Grate 2x4 with Screws $1.99

Replacement For Hayward SP1019BA
Sold by: PoolAccessoryCo (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:
Gerhard van der Snel
7360 Five Oaks Dr
Cffice trailer
HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $24.87
United States Sales Tax: $1.74

[tem(s) Subtotal: $11.94
Shipping & Handling: $12.93

Shipping Speed:

Standard

Payment information
Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $11.94
Debit Card | Last digits: |l Shipping & Handling: $12.93
Billing address Total before tax: $24.87

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FLL 33071-7320

United States

Credit Card transactions MasterCard ending in- July 14, 2016 $26—.;\\'}

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary. Q(-' N C/)X

Estimated tax to be collected: $1.74

Grand Total: $26.61

Londitinns of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2016, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Approved G v/d Snel 07/29/2016

https://'www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.hitm1?ie=UTE8&orderID=113-5518412-8. . 7/29/2016




Agenda Page # 126
Amazon.com - Order 113-2043134-8521818 Page 1 of 1

amazoncom
Final Details for Order #113-2043134-8521818

Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: July 13, 2016
Amazon.com order number: 113-2043134-8521818
Order Total: $25.10

Shipped on July 14, 2016

Items Ordered Price
5 of: Fluidmaster B1F20 Faucet Connector, Braided Stainfess Steel - 3/8" $5.02

Female Compression Thread x 1/2" .P. Female Straight Thread, 20" Length
Sold by: Amazon.com LLC

Condition:; New

Shipping Address:
Gerhard van der Snel
7360 Five Qaks Dr

Item(s) Subtotal: $25.10
Shipping & Handling: $0.00

Office trailer .
HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $25.10
United States Sales Tax: $0.00

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method:_ ‘ Item(s) Subtotal: $25.10
Debit Card | Last digits: [N Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $25.10

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL. 33071-7320

United States

Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

Grand Total:$25.10

e ——

Credit Card transactions MasterCard ending in I july 14, 2016f$25.10

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary. VC Q{,\

Conditions of Use | Privacy Nolice © 1996-2016, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Approved G v/d Snel 07/29/20\6

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/printhtml/ref=oh_aui pi 003 ?je=UTF8&orde... 7/29/2016



Agenda Page # 127
Amazon.com - Order 113-0189239-4809028 Page 1 of 1

amazoncony
Final Details for Order #113-0189239-4809028

Print this page for vour records.

Order Placed: July 13, 2016

Amazon.com order number: 113-0189239-4809028
Selter's order number: 15640554

Order Total: $381.55

Shipped on July 18, 2016

Items Ordered Price
5 of: FREUER Magia Collection: Automnatic Touchless Sensor Faucet, Polished $71.99
Chrome

Sold by: Mix Wholesale (szller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address: Ttem(s) Subtotal: $359.95

Gerhard van der Snel . il
2360 Five Oaks Dr Shipping & Handling: $EJ_O?

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $359.95
United States Sales Tax: $21.60

Shipping Speed:
Standard Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method; _ Item(s) Subtotal: $359.95
Debit Card | Last digits: [} Shipping & Handling: ~ $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $359.95

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMOQNY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320
United States

Estimated tax to be collected: $21.60

Credit Card transactions

Approved G v/d Snel 07/29/2016

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/printhtml/ref=oh aui pi 004 ?ie=UTF8&orde... 7/29/2016



Agenda Page # 128
Amazon.com - Order 113-6005166-6010646 Page | of 2

amazoncom
Final Details for Order #113-6005166-60105646

Print this page for your records,

Order Placed: July 18, 2016
Amazon.com order number: 113-6005166-6010646
Order Total: $161.98

Shipped on July 19, 2016

Items Ordered Price

1 of: Water Tech POOLBLASTER Max Pool Vac with Hi-Flow Vacuum Motor $147.99
Sold by: Amazon.com LLC

Condition: New

shippimgrAddress: Item(s) Subtotal: $147.99

Gerhard van der Snel o ;
7360 Five Oaks Dr Shipping & Handling:  $0.00

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $147.99
United States Sales Tax: $0.00

. . -t K\ \
Shipping Speed: Total for This Shipmen{$147.99 )

Two-Day Shipping N T 5
deb,\.

Shipped on July 19, 2016

Items Ordered Price

1 of: Pool Blaster PBWG22MF Micro Filter Bag $13.99
Sold by: Amazon.com LLC

Condition: New

Shipping Address:
Gerhard van der Snel
7360 Five Oaks Dr
Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $13.99
United States Sales Tax: $0.00

Shipping Speed: Total for This Shlpment@

Item(s) Subtotal: $13.99
Shipping & Handling: $0.00

Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal $161.98
Debit Card | Last digits: - Shipping & Handlind:

Billing address Approved G v/d Snel 07/29/2016

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=oh_aui pi 001 ?ie=UTIF8&orde... 7/29/2016




Agenda Page # 129

Amazon.com - Order 116-3531365-9185011 Page 1 of 1
agnazon.com‘
Final Details for Order #116-3531365-9185011
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: July 15, 2016
Amazon.com order number: 116-3531365-9185011
Order Total: $22.00

Shipped on July 16, 2016

Items Ordered Price

1 of: Schumacher 125 12V Chrome Fan $22.00
Sold by: Amazon.com LLC

Condition; New

Shigping Address: ' Itemn(s) Subtotal: $22.00
Gerhard van der Snel Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
7360 Five Oaks Dr Ipping & Handling: $0.0

Office traiter =
HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $22.00
United States Sales Tax: $0.00

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

Pay_ment Method:' ' Item(s) Subtotal: $22.00
Debit Card | Last digits: [l Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $22.00

GERHARD VAN DER SNEi. HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 ]

United States Grand Total.$i‘2.00

- /'_\_‘
Credit Card transactions MasterCard ending in ] July 16, 2016:$22.00
To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary. \)Wﬂ}/

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notive © 1996- 2016, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

Approved G v/d Snel 07/29/2016

https://www.amazon. com/gp/css/summary/pnnt html/ret=oh_aui J)l 002 716—UTF8&0rde 7/29/2016



Agenda Page # 130

7015/2016 1 10 PM Sales Recelpt #89500
Store 1
Customer Copy

Harmony Town Square Market
7250 Harmeny Soyare Rrve Seuth f
Harmony FL 34773 WiEhgs,
David Bueck - Stare Manager

(07} 592-0148 o
www facenook com/townsyuaremaiket
Casher
Itemn # Qty Price ExtPiice
695 5 $3 59 $17 L5
WATER SILVYER SF
Subtotal $17 U5
Local Sales Tax 0 % Tax +$0 00

RECEIPT TOTAL:  $17.95
Creait card §17 95 XXX IR

MasterCard

Reference # 1000042372 Auth=034585
Entry. Swiped Merchant # ***H55613
Signature

| agree to pay «bove amount a-;:[:on;lihg lo card
issuel agieement imerchant agreement
if credit voucher)

Approved G v/d Snel 07/15/2016

weare HarmonyFL com

89500
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—

AP lus

0067 -n718-00
690 £ Irlo Bronson Mem H
St, Cloud, Florida 34771
1/18/2016 . 1:53:39 A
Transaction #: 4979719
Register #; 100
Pay at Pump Sale
Pump10Regular (87)
18,230 Gallons @ $2.029/Gal $39.02

p#

Suby, Total: $39,02
Tax: $0.00
Total: $39.02
Discount Total: $0.00
MasterCard: $39.02
Change $0.00

Join fur Loyaity Program And Save

Term: JD12417328001
Apor: 0559886
Seqts 016369

MasterCard
Capture

RITEITIeeSE |
O7TA18/72016 (07:53.22
How are we doing? Give us vour fesdback
for a FREE coffee or fountain drink
{any size) on your next visil.
Enter Store Code:0067-6718-00

@ www.tellAPlus.com

or call 1 845 JGAPLUS

Thank You For
Shopping hP]us

Redempbion Code: .. .

Approved G v/d Snel 07/18/2016
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Amazon.com - Order 116-7644813-5544230 Page 1 of 1

amazoncony
Final Details for Order #116-7644813-5544730

Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: July 20, 2016
Amazon.com order number: 116-7644813-5544230
Order Total: $29.99

Shipped on July 21, 2016

Items Ordered Price

1 of: Seaflo Automatic Submersible Boat Bilge Water Pump 12v 750gph Auto $29.99

with Float Switch
Sold by: Yaemart-1stMall (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:
Gerhard van der Snel
7360 Five Oaks Dr
Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $29.99
United States Sales Tax: $0.00

Item(s) Subtotal: $29.99
Shipping & Handling: $0.00

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method: . Item(s) Subtotal: $29.99
Debit Card | Last digits: - Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $29.99

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD

210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 o
United States Grand Total:$29.99

Credit Card transactions MasterCard ending in IIlbuly 21, 201 :$£9?\
To view the status of your order, return to Order Surnmary. + k\
DOC

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2016, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Approved G v/d Snel 07/29/2016

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.htmi/ref=oh aui pi 000 %ic=UTF8&orde... 7/29/2016




Agenda Page # 133
Amazon.com - Order 106-2406838-8634604 Page 1 of 1

amazoncom
Fina! Details for Order #106-2406838-8634604

Print this page for your records,

Order Placed: July 21, 2016
Amazon.com order number: 106-2406838-8634604
Order Total: $79.99

Shipped on July 21, 2016

Items Ordered Price
1 of: New Polaris Ranger 400 4x4 HO 2010 2011 Sway Bar Rear Stabilizer $79.99

1016615-067
Sold by: Louis Powersports (szller prafile)

Condition: New

Zhlppmg Address. Item(s) Subtotal: $79.99
erhard van der Snel - L

7360 Five Oaks Dr Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Office trailer e
HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $79.99
United States Sales Tax: $0.00

Shipping Speed:
Standard Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method:' ' Item(s) Subtotal: $79.99
Debit Card | Last digits: il Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $79.99

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 NUNIVERSITYDRSTE702 ~ —Maeqiaxiobecoledted:  $0.00
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 Grand Total:$79.99

United States T

Credit Card transactions MasterCard ending in JJf3uly 21, 20%6:$79.99

Estimated tax to be colilected: $0.G0

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2016, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Approved G v/d Snel 07/29/2016

hitps://www.amazon.con/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=oh aui pt 008 ?ie=UTF8&orde... 7/29/2016




Agenda Page # 134
Amazon.com - Order 106-2758888-2749012 Page 1 of' 1

amazoncom
Final Details for Order #106-2758888-2749012

Print this page for vour records.,

Order Placed: July 21, 2016
Amazon.com order number: 106-2758888-2749012
Order Total: $10.00

Shipped on July 22, 2016

Items Ordered Price
1 of: Caitric IGNITION KEY SWITCH Fits POLARIS PREDATOR 500 PREDATOR $10.00

2003-2007 ATV NEW
Sold by: Caltric (seiler profile)

Condition; New
Shipping Address:

Gerhard van der Snel
7360 Five Oaks Dr

Item(s) Subtotal: $10.00
Shipping & Handling: $0.00

Office trailer .
HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $10.00
United States Sales Tax: $0.00

Shipping Speed:

Standard

Payment information
Pay’ment Method; ‘ Item(s) Subtotal: $10.00
Debit Card | Last digits: 4R Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $10.00

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

United States

Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

Grand Total:$10.00

= Y
Credit Card transactions MasterCard ending in 4354: July 22, 201@10.00
o i ;
To view the status of your order, return to QOrder Summary, ; . M
R L
Londitions of Use | Privacy Notico © 1996-2016, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Approved G v/d Snel 07/29/2016

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/su111ma1y/print.h1m]/ref=oh aui pi 007 %ie=UTF8&orde... 7/29/2016
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Amazon.com - Order 106-1697542-9935452

amazoncom
Final Details for Order #106-1697542-9935452

Print this page for vour recards.

Order Placed: July 21, 2016
Amazon.com order number: 106-1697542-9935452
Order Total: $82.42

Shipped on July 24, 2016

Items Ordered
1 of: Genuine Joe GJQ15368 8mil Ultra Latex Powdered Gloves, Medium,

Black (Pack of 100)
Sold by: Amazon.com LLC

Condition: New

1 of: Mobijl 1 120760 Synthetic Motor Ojl OW-40, 5 Quart
Sold by: Amazon.com LLC

Condition: New

1 of: Gates 20G4022 G-Force Recreational Belt
Sald by: Armazon.com LLC

Condition; New

Shipping Address:
Gerhard van der Snel
7360 Five Daks Dr
Office trailer
HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax:
United States Sales Tax:

Item(s) Subtotal:
Shipping & Handling:

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Shipped on July 24, 2016

Items Ordered

1 of: Hiflofiltro HF199 Premium Oil Filter
Sold by: Amazon.com LLC

Condition: New

Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal:
Gerhard van der Snel Shipping & Handling:
7360 Five Oaks Dr

Office trailer Total before tax:
HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Sales Tax:

United States

Approved G v/d Snel 07/29/2016 \
(o

Total for This Shipment

Page 1 of 2

Price
$12.75

$22.88

$37.88

$73.51
$0.00

$73.51

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print. html/ref=oh aui_pi_o09_?ie=UTIF8&orde... 7/29/2016




Agenda Page # 136

Amazon.com - Order 116-3212596-5942642 Page 1 of' 1
agpazon.com‘
Final Details for Order #116-3212596-5942642
Print this page for your records

Order Placed: July 25, 2016
Amazon.com order number: 116-3212596-5942642
Order Total: $11.87

Shipped on July 26, 2016

Items Ordered Price

1 of: DURACELL C12 PROCELL Professional Alkaline Battery, 12 Count $11.87
Sold by: Court House Supplies (seller profile)

Condition: New
Ships Fastl! Order from the Sourcel

Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal: $11.87

Gerhard van der Snel L L
7360 Five Oaks Dr Shipping & Handling: $0.00

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $11.87
United States Sales Tax: $0.00

Total for This Shipment:$11.87

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $11.87
Debit Card | Last digits: |} Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $1-1-g7—
GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320
United States

Credit Card transactions

Conditions of Use | Privagy Notice © 1996-2016, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Approved G v/d Snel 07/29/2016

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.htm.l/ref=0h aui pi 005 %ie=UTF8&orde... 7/29/2016
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Approved G v/d Snel 07/22/2016

APlus
BBB?—B?18~BB
6990 E Irlp Bronson
St. Cloug Florida a4
* FIMAL RECEIPT»
Far Credit Sales
Card Chargeq OrLy
Total Shown Belgy,

Trans #; 956294
Grade: Regutar {87)
Pump Number a2
Gallona: 29,408
Price: #1.999

Total Fusl: $58.189
Total sale: $558.1g

Term: 012447328804
Appr: 046668

Seqy: g18665

Mastarcarg
Capture

ks I

/2272015 13:12:89

How are we doing?
Gilve ys your
Teadback fqp a FREE
Cotfee me Tountain
Ardpl (any gize) gn
YOUr rnext vigit,

Entar Store code
&Bﬁ?~8?18-ﬁﬂ
5] wmw.tellSunmtu.com
or call
1-844-TELLSUN

Thank vy For
Sthping Sunocy

RED. Code:



Agenda Page # 138
Page 1 of 1

Amazon.com - Order 106-7356647-5842617

amazoncom

Final Details for Order #L0B-7356647-5842617
Print this page for your records,

Order Placed: July 22, 2016
Amazon.com order number: 106-7356647- 5842617
Order Total: $23.51

Shipped on July 24, 2016

Items Ordered

Price

1 of: Cole Hersee 95060-03-BX Plastic Rotary Ignition Switch (3 Position ) $23.51

Sold by: Amazon.com LLC

Condition: New

Shipping Address:
Gerhard van der Snel

Item(s) Subtotal: $23.51

7360 Five Oaks Dr Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Office traiter
HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $23.51
United States Sales Tax: $0.00

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

Pay_ment Method.t _ Item(s) Subtotal: $23.51
Debit Card | Last digits: |} Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $23.51

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320
United States

Estimated tax to be coilected:

Credit Card transactions

To view the status of your order, return to Orcler

Approved G v/d Snel 07/29/2016

=
summary, UP

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1896-2016, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/ summary/print. html/ref=oh_aui pi_006_?ie=U1F8&orde...

$0.00

/29/2016
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Amazon.com - Order 106-6939453-9407444 Page 1 of 1

amazoncom
Final Details for Order #106-6939453-9407444

Print this pace for your records,

Order Placed: July 28, 2016
Amazon.com order number: 106-6939453-9407444
Order Total: $459.99

Shipped on July 28, 2016

Items Ordered Price
1 of: New OEM Polaris 10 11 12 13 14 Ranger 400 4x4 Secondary Driven $459.99

Clutch 1322860
Sold by: Louis Powersports (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal: $459.99
?;gga;i;agaigr;rne] Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Office trailer T
HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $459.99
United States Sales Tax:  $0.00

Shipping Speed:
Standard Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method:_ . Item(s) Subtotal: $459.99
Debit Card | Last digits: [N Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $459.99

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

United States

Estimated tax to be collected:  $0.00

Grand Total: $459.99

Credit Card transactions MasterCard ending in [l July 28, 2016,4459.99

R

J

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

(/ /
Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2016, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates \} ’

Approved G v/d Snel 07/29/2016

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=oh_aui_pi_000 ?ie=UTF8&orde... 7/29/2016




Agenda Page # 140
Amazon.com - Order 113-2210661-9362627 Page 1 of 1

amazoncom
Detaiis for Order #1 13-2210661-9362627

Print this paae for your records.

Order Placed: July 28, 2016
Amazon.com order number: 113-2210661-9362627
Order Total: $99,90

Shipping now

Items Ordered Price
10 of: VersaPro T501XL Nitrile Exam Gloves, Powder Free, Extra Large, Black $9.99

(Pack of 100)
Sold by: Amazon.com LLC

Candition: New

Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal: $99.90

Gerhard van der Snel . el
7360 Five Oaks Dr Shipping & Handling: $0.0(3

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $99.90
United States Sales Tax: $0.00

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $99.90

Debit Card | Last digits: [N Shipping & Handling: $0.00

Billing address ;

SERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD oy o Ty Dorere (2% 5o oo

Sgi;::dL Sstr;ﬁges, FL 33071-7320 Grand T ot@,' ,‘ LU

Credit Card transactions MasterCard ending in IR July 28, 2016:$0.00 P (Ub /
To view the status of your order, return to Order Summal V.

Canditions of Use | Privacy Nofice © 1996-2016, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Approved G v/d Snel 07/29/2016

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/ summary/print.html/ref=oh_aui_pi 003 2ie=UTF8&orde... 7/29/2016
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United States

/‘_.-_—"\\I
Credit Card transactions MasterCard ending in -: July 28, 2016£$45.80 p

el

To view the status of your order, return to Order Sumimary.

Conditipns of Use | Privacy Natice © 1996-2016, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Approved G v/d Snel 07/29/2016

https://fwww.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=oh aui pi 002 2ie=UTF8&orde... 7/29/2016

Amazon.com - Order 113-7519289-9750630 Page 1 of 1
amazoncom
Final Details for Order #113-7519285-9750630
Print this page for your records,

Order Placed: July 28, 2016

Amazon.com order number: 113-7519289-9750630

Order Total: $45.80

Shipped on July 28, 2016

Items Ordered Price
3 of: LAMOTTE COMPANY P-6741-G CHLORINE DFD 1B 30MIL $10.95
Sold by: eSeasonGear (sellar profile)
Condition: New
New Fresh Stock! Exp. 07/2017 or later
1 of: LaMotte ColorQ Pro 7 Liquid Pool Water Test Kit Alkalinity Indicator $12.95
Reagent - 30 mL
Sold by: eSeasonGear (seiler profile)
Condition: New
New Fresh Stock! Exp. 07/2017 or later

Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal: $45.80
Gerhard van der Snel Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
7360 Five Oaks Dr 'PPINg & Handling:  $0.
Office trailer T e
HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $45.80
United States Sales Tax: $0.00
Shipping Speed: Tatal for This Shlpment:$45_s:i(_)
Standard

Payment information

Payment Method: . Item(s) Subtotal: $45.80
Debit Card | Last digits: {ill Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $4;5_g(;
GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD . ) )
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 Estimated tax to be collected: $E)_f)_f-)
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 Grand Total: $45.80
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Amazon.com - Order 1 06-3565958-9663412

amazoncom
Final Details for Order #106-3565958-9663412

Print this page for vour records,

Order Placed: July 28, 2016
Amazon.com order number: 106- -3565958-9663412
Order Total: $24.95

Shipped on July 29, 2016

Items Ordered

Page 1 of 1

Price

1 of: Polaris ATV UTV Secondary Clutch Puller (Most 1985-2009 Ranger $24.95

Sportsman Magnum Scrambler, etc) - 2870913
Sold by: Quad Logic (seller prof afile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:
Gerhard van der Snel

Item(s) Subtotal: $24.95

7360 Five Oaks Dr Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Office trailer
HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $24.95
United States Sales Tax: $0.00

Shipping Speed:
Economy Shipping

Payment information

Pay‘ment Method; . Item(s) Subtotal: $24.95
Debit Card | Last digits: |l Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $24.95

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAl. SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

United States

Estimated tax to be collected:

Grand Total: $24.95

__,‘:’:'\\
Credit Card transactions MasterCard ending in il July 29, 2016/%24. 95 ,

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary. \JQ}/U\ ¥,

Conditions of Use | Prvacy floti & © 1996-2016, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Approved G v/d Snel 07/29/2016

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.hlml/r,ef:oh aui pi 001 ?ie=UTF8&orde...

7/29/2016



